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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 21/01/2026 Harikumar Baby (FTHR) Mullasseril, 
Valiyazheekkal, 

Arattupuzha, 
Valiyazheekal, 690535, 

Karthikappally

  

2 21/01/2026 Venuji V Velukkutty (FTHR) Puthenparampil, 
Valiyazherkal, 
Arattupuzha, 

Valiyazheekal, 690535, 
Karthikappally

  

3 21/01/2026 Rajeswari Venuji (HSBN) Puthenparampil, 
Valiyazheekal, 
Arattupuzha, 

Valiyazheekkal, 690535, 
Karthikappally

  

4 21/01/2026 Dhanya R Rajeswari (MTHR) Puthenparampil, 
Valiyazheekal, 
Arattupuzha, 

Valiyazheekal, 690535, 
Karthikappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

5 21/01/2026 VRINDA 
VISWANATH 

Viswanathan G (FTHR) Cippuuvinte Parambil, 
Karuvatta, Karuvatta, 
Karuvtta North P O, 

690517, Karithikapally

  

6 21/01/2026 VISWANATHAN G Gopi Assari N (FTHR) Cippuvinte Parmbil, 
Karuvatta, Karuvatta, 
Karuvvatta North P O, 
690517, Karthikapally

  

7 21/01/2026 Dilshad A Abdul Khader (FTHR) Raihan Manzil, Cheppad 
Kannimel, Muthukulam, 

Cheppad, 690507, 
Karthikapally

  

8 21/01/2026 Anandhu B Baiju T (FTHR) Puthenveettil, 
Nangiarkulangara, 

Cheppad, 
Nangiarkulangara, 

690513, Karthikappally

  

9 21/01/2026 Muhammed Faizal Nizar U (FTHR) Thayyil Padeettathil, 
Chingoli, Chingoli, 
Chingoli, 690532, 

Karthikappally

  

10 21/01/2026 AJITHKUMAR A ANILKUMAR (FTHR) SABARICKAL, 
NANGIARKULANGARA, 

CHINGOLI, 
NANGIARKULANGARA 

P O, 690513, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

11 21/01/2026 Shifana S Shaji (FTHR) Raihan Manzil, Cheppad 
kannimel, Muthukulam, 

Cheppad, 690507, 
Karthikapally

  

12 21/01/2026 Nimisha K Madhu (FTHR) Puthenveedu, 
Nangiarkulangara, 

Cheppad, 
Nangiarkulangara, 

690513, Karthikappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

13 21/01/2026 Gopika Chandran Ramachandran Nair R 
(FTHR)

Valiyath, Karuvatta, 
Karuvatta, Karuvatta, 
690517, Karthikappaly

  

14 21/01/2026 ANU YOHANNAN ANIYAN (FTHR) EDAYADIYIL, 
AKAMKUDY, 
PALLIPPAD, 

AKAMKUDY, 690513, 
HARIPAD

  

15 21/01/2026 Aswin P Pavithran V (FTHR) Pavithram, 
Nangiarkulangara, 

Cheppad, 
Nangiarkulangara, 

690513, Karthikappally

  

16 21/01/2026 SURYAN SURESH SURESH KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

CHANIPPAD, 
MUTTOM, CHEPPAD, 
MUTTOM P O, 690511, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

17 21/01/2026 Devangana Anand Anand Kumar P (FTHR) Krishnakripa, 
Nangiarkulangara, 

Cheppad, 
Nangiarkulangara, 

690513, Karthikappally

  

18 21/01/2026 Aswinlal S Sadanandan K R (FTHR) Shravanam, Erickavu, 
Kumarapuram, 

Karthikappally, 690516, 
Karthikappally

  

19 21/01/2026 Muhammad Farook Nizar U (FTHR) Thayyil Padeettathil, 
Chingoli, Chingoli, 
Chingoli, 690532, 

Karthikappally

  

20 21/01/2026 Arjun A Sreekala Kumari 
(MTHR)

Koodathil Kunnel, 
Erickavu, 

Karthikappally, 
Karthikappally, 690516, 

Karthikappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

21 21/01/2026 Radha Thankappan (HSBN) Manoj Bhavanam, 
Muthukulam North, 

Muthukulam, 
Choolatheruv, 690506, 

Karthikappally

  

22 21/01/2026 JUBY G GOPALAN M C 
(FTHR)

JUBY NIVAS, 
KARUVATTA 

SOUTH, 
KARUVATTA, 

KARUVATTA P O, 
690517, HARIPAD

  

23 21/01/2026 KALADEVI N MANI (MTHR) KAMAL NIVAS, 
VETTUVENI, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY, 
HARIPAD, 690514, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

24 21/01/2026 REGHUVARAN V VASAVA PANICKER 
(FTHR)

ANEESH 
BHAVANAM, 

MAHADEVIKAD, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY, 

MAHADEVIKAD, 
690516, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

25 21/01/2026 JIBIN REMESAN REMESAN T (FTHR) KAILAS BHAVAN, 
MURIYAMOODU, 

CHEPPAD, MUTTOM, 
690511, 

KARTHIKAPALLY

  

26 21/01/2026 ANJANA S ANANDAN (FTHR) Pournami, Chingoli, 
Chingoli, Chingoli P O, 

690532, Chingoli

  

27 21/01/2026 RESNI S SAJEENA (MTHR) MATTANALAKSHAMVEEDU, 
PANOOR, 

THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
PALLANA, 690515, 

HARIPPAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

28 21/01/2026 Aalia Anwar Anwar Mohammed 
Kunju (FTHR)

22 Puthenveetil, 
thulamparambu south, 
harippadu, harippadu, 
690514, karthikapalli

  

29 21/01/2026 SIBI DAVID KAVERI 
KRISHNAKUMAR 

(WIFE)

THERUVIL 
THEKKATHIL, 

MUTTOM, CHEPPAD, 
MUTTOM, 690511, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

30 21/01/2026 Aravind S AYAPPAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

Pranamam, Pilappuzha, 
Haripad, Haripad, 

690514, Karthikappally

  

31 21/01/2026 BINCY B ANU YOHANNAN 
(HSBN)

EDAYADIYIL, 
AKAMKUDY, 
PALLIPPAD, 

AKAMKUDY, 690513, 
HARIPAD

  

32 21/01/2026 Mydhily Manoj Manoj R (FTHR) Manoj Bhavanam, 
Puthiyavila, 
Arattupuzha, 

Pattolimarket, 690531, 
Karthikappally

  

33 21/01/2026 SHAJILA S MUHAMMAD 
HASHIK (HSBN)

VELANGATTU 
VADAKKATH, 

Thulamparambu South, 
Haripad, HARIPAD, 

690514, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

34 21/01/2026 Thankappan Gopalan (FTHR) Manoj Bhavanam, 
Muthukulam North, 

Muthukulam, 
Choolatheruv, 690506, 

Karthikappally

  

35 21/01/2026 LIJO MATHEW MATHEW T (FTHR) 02, KAVIL, 
NEENDOOR, 
PALLIPPAD, 

PALLIPPAD, 690512, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

36 21/01/2026 Akhilkrishna G Sunitha S (MTHR) Krishnakripa, Erickavu, 
Kumarapuram, 

Karthikappally, 690516, 
Karthikappally

  

37 21/01/2026 AJEENA JARI (HSBN) KOONAMCHIRAYIL, 
PATHIYANKARA, 

THRIKKUNNAPPUZHA, 
THRIKKUNNAPPUZHA, 

690515, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

38 21/01/2026 Remya Uthaman Prasanth P (HSBN) PRABHABHAVANAM, 
MUTHUKULAM 

NORTH, 
MUTHUKULAM, 

CHOOLATHERUVU, 
690506, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

39 21/01/2026 Vinitha Thankappan (FTHR) Manoj Bhavanam, 
Muthukulam North, 

Muthukulam, 
Choolatheruv, 690506, 

Karthikappally

  

40 21/01/2026 Julin Dann Thomas Daniel (FTHR) Puthupurackal Thekka, 
Nangiarkulangara, 

Chingoli, 
Nangiarkulangara, 
690532, Haripad

  

41 21/01/2026 P J Arjun Ranju R (MTHR) Poomangalam, 
Erickavu, 

Kumarapuram, 
Karthikappally, 690516, 

Karthikappally

  

42 21/01/2026 AKSHAY BABU BINDU (MTHR) Endassumthara 
Puthuval, Puthiyavila, 

Arattupuzha, 
Pattolimarket, 690531, 

Karthikappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

43 21/01/2026 ASWATHY 
PRASANNAN 

PRASANNAKUMAR 
K (FTHR)

KOLASSERIL, 
ERICKAVU, 

KUMARAPURAM, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY, 

690516, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

44 21/01/2026 Sajimol V S Satheesh Sasidharan 
(HSBN)

Ulluruppil, 
Nangiarkulangara, 

Chingoli, 
Nangiarkulangara, 
690513, Haripad

  

45 21/01/2026 muhammed inzaf h harees adamkutty 
(FTHR)

ummaparambil, 
vettuveni, Haripad, 
Haripad, 690514, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

46 21/01/2026 ADHARV AJITH AJITH KUMAR R 
(FTHR)

AMBILI 
VATTAPARAMPIL, 

PILAPPUZH, 
HARIPAD, HARIPAD, 

690514, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

47 21/01/2026 USHA C K KAMALAHASANAN 
K R (HSBN)

KALARIYIL HOUSE, 
MUTTOM, CHEPPAD, 

MUTTOM, 690511, 
HARIPPAD

  

48 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJID SIRAJUDEEN K 
(FTHR)

KUTTIKKATTIL, 
CHEPPAD 

KANNIMEL, 
MUTHUKULAM, 

CHEPPAD, 690507, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

49 21/01/2026 THASNI S SHAJI (FTHR) MATTANA 
LEKSHAM VEEDU, 

PALLANA, 
THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 

PALLANA, 690515, 
HARIPPAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

50 21/01/2026 Goutham bindu (MTHR) meenathethil, karuvatta 
north, karuvatta, 

karuvatta north, 690517, 
karthikappally

  

51 21/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA R Ranichithra B (MTHR) Prasadam, Puthiyavila, 
Arattupuzha, 

Pattolimarket, 690531, 
Karthikappally

  

52 21/01/2026 Jyothilekshmi U Usha (MTHR) Valiyaveettil, Erickavu, 
Kumarapuram, 

Karthikappally, 690516, 
Karthikappally

  

53 21/01/2026 S 
ANANTHAKRISHNAN 

SAJITH CHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

MARATHOLIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUTHANA, 
CHERUTHANA, 
CHERUTHANA, 

690517, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

54 21/01/2026 Sneha Saji Saji (FTHR) Snehalayam, Cheppad, 
Cheppad, Cheppad, 

690507, Karthikapally

  

55 21/01/2026 AVANI V SAJU C (FTHR) KARIMPALAYIL, 
VETTUVENI, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY, 
HARIPAD, 690514, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

56 21/01/2026 SHIHAS S SHAJAHAN U (FTHR) PUTHETHU 
PADEETTATHI, 

PANOOR, 
THRIKKUNNAPPUZHA, 
THRIKKUNNAPPUZHA, 

690515, HARIPAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

57 21/01/2026 ABDUL SATHAR ABDUL 
RAHMANKUTTY 

(FTHR)

VIRIYANAPARAMPIL, 
AYAPARAMPU, 
CHERUTHANA, 
CHERUTHANA, 

690517, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

58 21/01/2026 CHANDRAN D DAMODHARAN 
(FTHR)

88 
CHITTAKKATTETH 

VADAKKATHIL, 
VETTUVENI, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY, 
HARIPAD P O, 690514, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

59 21/01/2026 DIYA FATHIMA S SHIHAB M (FTHR) KALEECKAL HOUSE, 
NANGIARKULANGARA, 

HARIPAD, 
NANGIARKULANGARA, 

690513, HARIPAD

  

60 21/01/2026 P Radha Krishnan Parameswara Panicker 
(FTHR)

Krishnanandanam, 
Chingoli, Chingoli, 
Chingoli, 690532, 

Karthikapally

  

61 21/01/2026 Sachu Saji Saji (FTHR) Snehalayam, Cheppad, 
Cheppad, Cheppad, 

690507, Karthikapally

  

62 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAISAL 
M 

MUJEEB A (FTHR) KALARICKAL 
VADAKKATHIL, 

PALLIPPATTUMURI, 
THRIKKUNNAPPUZHA, 
THRIKKUNNAPPUZHA, 

690515, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

63 21/01/2026 KASTHOORIMOL MUHAMMED 
RASHID A (HSBN)

VADAKKE 
POOTHARA, 

PANOOR, 
THRIKKUNNAPPUZHA, 

PALLANA, 690515, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

64 21/01/2026 SABU T THAMPI (FTHR) PUTHUKOICKAL, 
PUTHUKUNDAM, 

KARTHIKAPALLY, 
KARTHIKAPALLY, 
690516, HARIPAD

  

65 21/01/2026 AKASH S DAS Minimol (MTHR) Saphallyam, 
Puthiyavila, 
Arattupuzha, 

Pattolimarket, 690531, 
Karthikappally

  

66 21/01/2026 SUDHA SASI (HSBN) VADAKKE 
ELAMPADAM, 

ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 

690515, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

67 21/01/2026 GOPAKUMAR MINI (WIFE) Mazhuppazhanjayil, 
Akamkudi, Pallippad, 
Akamkudi, 690513, 

Karthikappally

  

68 21/01/2026 Akshai R Rajesh kumar M (FTHR) vathalloor Padeetathil, 
Cheppad, Cheppad, 
Cheppad, 690507, 

Karthikapally

  

69 21/01/2026 ASHARAF Khayaruniza (WIFE) Koonamchirayil, 
Pathiyankara, 

Thrikkunnappuzha, 
Thrikkunnappuzha, 

690515, Karthikappally

  

70 21/01/2026 PRASAD KUTTAPPAN V 
(FTHR)

6/41AKATTALATHU, 
THAMALLACKAL, 
KUMARAPURAM, 
THAMALLACKAL, 

690548, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

71 21/01/2026 SalmanulFarizi Asharaf A (FTHR) KochuThaickal, Pallana, 
Thrikkunnappuzha, 

Pallana, 690515, 
Harippad

  

72 21/01/2026 JASMI J Muhammed Shareef 
(HSBN)

Kochayyathu, Chingoli, 
Chingoli, Chingoli P O, 

690532, Chingoli

  

73 21/01/2026 AFSANA SIRAJ SIRAJUDEEN (FTHR) CHALIL, 
PALLIPPATTUMURI, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
KARTHIKAPALLI, 

690515, 
THRIKUNNAPUZHA

  

74 21/01/2026 RAMSHAD R RAFEEK (FTHR) THAIVEPPIL, 
PANOOR, 

THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
PALLANA, 690515, 
KARTHIKAPPALY

  

75 21/01/2026 RESMI SABU SABU T (FTHR) PUTHUKOICKAL 
VEEDU, 

PUTHUKUNDAM, 
KARTHIKAPALLY, 
KARTHIKAPALLY, 
690516, HARIPAD

  

76 21/01/2026 Akshara A Rajesh kumar M (FTHR) Vathalloor Padeetathil, 
Cheppad, Cheppad, 
Cheppad, 690507, 

Karthikapally

  

77 21/01/2026 SHAJI K SREEDEVI T K (WIFE) VENATTUSSERIL, 
PUTHUKKUNDAM, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY, 

690516, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

78 21/01/2026 Gadha Bindu S (MTHR) Nandanam, 
Nangiarkulangara, 

Pallippad, 
Nangiarkulangara, 

690513, Karthikappally

  

79 21/01/2026 VARGHESE PHILIP PHILIPOSE (FTHR) PLAVANNAL, 
CHINGOLI, 
CHINGOLI, 

CHINGOLI, 690532, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

80 21/01/2026 FATHIMA.A Khayarunisa (MTHR) Koonamchirayil, 
Pathiyankara, 

Thrikkunnappuzha, 
Thrikkunnappuzha, 

690515, Karthikappally

  

81 21/01/2026 SHAMILA P KUNJUMON (HSBN) KUZHIKKALA 
THEKKATHIL, 

CHINGOLI, 
CHINGOLI, 

CHINGOLI, 690532, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

82 21/01/2026 RISVANA FATHIMA 
R 

RASHID M (FTHR) KANJIRAMPARAMBIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

PANOOR, PALLANA, 
PALLANA, 690515, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

83 21/01/2026 RAJEESH K KUNJUMON (FTHR) KALATHARA 
PADEETTATHIL, 
CHERUTHANA, 
CHERUTHANA, 

CHERUTHANA P O, 
690517, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

84 21/01/2026 Joanne Alice Thomas Thomas Koshy (FTHR) Aevarathu veedu, 
Cheppad, Cheppad, 
Cheppad, 690507, 

karthikapally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

85 21/01/2026 Karthika U Aneesh H Pillai (HSBN) 14/117 
Kochukadayikkattu, 
Cheppad, Cheppad, 
Cheppad, 690507, 

Karthikappally

  

86 21/01/2026 adithyan a SASIKALA (OTHR) NALUPURACKAL, 
KOTTEMURI, 

THRIKKUNNAPPUZHA, 
THRIKKUNNAPPUZHA, 

690515, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

87 21/01/2026 ARATHIMOL S SHAJI K (FTHR) ARUNALAYAM  C/O 
KALATHIL, 

KARUVATTA, 
KARUVATTA, 
KARUVATTA 

NORTH, 690517, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

88 21/01/2026 KOMALAVALLY BINU (OTHR) KOTTARATHIL, 
KANICHANALLOOR, 
MUTTOM, MUTTOM, 

690511, HARIPPAD

  

89 21/01/2026 Gokul Krishna B Binu V (FTHR) Binu Bhavanam, 
Nangiarkulangara, 

Pallippad, 
Nangiarkulangara, 

690513, Karthikappally

  

90 21/01/2026 BADRIYYA.S Ummarkutty (OTHR) Pallipurayil, 
Pathiyankara, 

Thrikkunnappuzha, 
Thrikkunnappuzha, 

690515, Karthikappally

  

91 21/01/2026 NAZARUDHEEN SAJIMOL (WIFE) 401, ASIF MANZIL, 
THAMALLACKAL, 
KUMARAPURAM, 
THAMALLACKAL, 

690548, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

92 21/01/2026 REMYA .R S SUDHAMANI (MTHR) HARINANDHANAM, 
MAHADEVIKAD, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY, 
MAHADEVIKAD, 

690516, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

93 21/01/2026 RAJANI P C SABU T (HSBN) PUTHUKOICKAL, 
PUTHUKUNDAM, 

KARTHIKAPALLY, 
KARTHIKAPALLY, 
690516, HARIPAD

  

94 21/01/2026 Devika s Simimol (MTHR) kochupurackkal, 
Nangiyarkulangara, 
chingoli, Chingoli, 

690513, karthikapally

  

95 21/01/2026 ABEL PHILIP SHAJI PHILIP (FTHR) PLAVANNAL HOUSE, 
CHINGOLI, 
CHINGOLI, 

CHINGOLI, 690532, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

96 21/01/2026 AJMAL A ASHARAF (FTHR) MANNADA 
VADAKKATHIL, 

PANOOR, PALLANA, 
PALLANA, 690515, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

97 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANVER Muhammed Basheer 
(FTHR)

Nattuchirayil, 
Pathiyankara, 

Thrikkunnappuzha, 
Thrikkunnappuzha, 

690515, Karthikappally

  

98 21/01/2026 DEVANANDITHA V VIMAL KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

LEKSHMI NIVAS, 
MURIYAMMOODU, 

HARIPPAD, MUTTOM 
P O, 690511, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

99 21/01/2026 ANJANA C G SARATHKUMAR 
(HSBN)

CHITHRALAYAM, 
THAMALLACKAL 

SOUTH, HARIPPAD, 
THAMALLACKAL, 
690548, HARIPPAD

  

100 21/01/2026 LEYA SUSAN 
VARGHESE

VARGHESE PHILIP 
(FTHR)

PLAVANNAL HOUSE, 
CHINGOLI, 
CHINGOLI, 

CHINGOLI, 690532, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

101 21/01/2026 JESEELA MOHAMMED 
SHEMEER (FTHR)

JASSAR MANZIL, 
MUTHUKULAM 

NORTH, 
MUTHUKULAM, 
CHEPPAD P O, 

690507, 
KARTHIKAPALLI

  

102 21/01/2026 Sarojam.G Murukan Pillai (HSBN) Mahalekshmi House, 
Erickavu, 

Kumarapuram, 
Karthikappally, 690516, 

Karthikappally

  

103 21/01/2026 SAMEER Y YUSAF (FTHR) BISMILLAH MANZIL, 
PUTHUKUNDAM, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY, 
690516, Karthikappally

  

104 21/01/2026 VALSALA CHANDRAN D (HSBN) 88 
CHITTAKKATHETH  

VADAKKATHIL, 
VETTUVENI, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY, 
HARIPAD P O, 690514, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

105 21/01/2026 Durga Vijayan Seema C (MTHR) Durga Nivas, 
Valiyaparambu, 

Thrikkunnapuzha, 
Valiyaparambu, 690516, 

Karthikappally

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

106 21/01/2026 RUKZANA SHERIF sulfikar s  (HSBN) THEKKEMANIVELIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIPPATTUMURI, 
THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 

690515, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

107 21/01/2026 ABHILASH RAJ S SIBI RAJ K (FTHR) KRISHNAMANI, 
EVOOR NORTH, 

CHEPPAD, EVOOR P 
O, 690507, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

108 21/01/2026 Murukan Pillai K Kochukunju Pillai 
(FTHR)

Mahalekshmi House, 
Erickavu, 

Kumarapuram, 
Karthikappally, 690516, 

Karthikappally

  

109 21/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN M MANIYAPPAN (FTHR) VEECHUTHADATHIL, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY, 

690516, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

110 21/01/2026 shejila Sidhique (HSBN) Suryamanazil, 
Kumarapuram, 
Kumarapuram, 

Thamallackkal, 690548, 
Karthikapally

  

111 21/01/2026 ANZILA N SHAMNAD U (HSBN) Kattil, Arattupuzha, 
Arattupuzha, 

Arattupuzha North P O, 
690515, Karthikappally

  

112 21/01/2026 JASMI JAMAL SHIHABUDEEN J 
(HSBN)

THANDASSERIL, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 

690515, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

113 21/01/2026 ELIZABETH T M IDICULLA 
(HSBN)

THURUTHIYIL, 
KANJOOR, 
CHINGOLI, 

CHEPPAD, 690507, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

114 21/01/2026 MAHEEN M MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA A (FTHR)

KANDATHIL 
VADAKKATHIL, 

CHELAKKAD, 
THRIKKUNNAPPUZHA, 

PALLANA, 690515, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

115 21/01/2026 BEENAMOL MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (HSBN)

KANDATHIL 
VADAKKATHIL, 

PANOOR, 
THRIKKUNNAPPUZHA, 

PALLANA, 690515, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

116 21/01/2026 SHIYAS M H MUHAMMAD 
KUNJU (FTHR)

SHIYAS MANZIL, 
AYICKADU, 
CHINGOLI, 

CHEPPAD, 690507, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

117 21/01/2026 SARANYA S D 
SARANGHADHARAN 

(FTHR)

CHAPRAYIL, 
MUTHUKULAM 

SOUTH, 
MUTHUKULAM, 
MUTHUKULAM, 

690506, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

118 21/01/2026 SHAHNA M MUHAMMEDKUNJU 
(FTHR)

VALAVANADU, 
PANOOR, 

THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
PALLANA, 690515, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

119 21/01/2026 SANTHINI B SIVADASAN (FTHR) KOTTARATHIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

HULAMPARAMBU 
NORTH 

MANNARASALA, 
HARIPAD, 

MANNARASALA, 
690514, 

KARTHIKAPALLI

  

120 21/01/2026 AFSAL N NAVAS A (FTHR) PULIMOOTTIL, 
ANARY, 

CHERUTHANA, 
CHERUTHANA, 

690517, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

121 21/01/2026 IRFANA N NAVAS M I (FTHR) VALUPARAMBIL, 
PALLANA, 

THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
PALLANA, 690515, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

122 21/01/2026 AKASH S SANIL KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

363, AKASH 
BHAVANAM, 
KARUVATTA, 
KARUVATTA, 

KARUVATTA, 690517, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

123 21/01/2026 FATHIMA BEEVI ABDUL AZEEZ 
(HSBN)

KANDATHIL 
VADAKKATHIL, 

PANOOR, 
THRIKKUNNAPPUZHA, 

PALLANA, 690515, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

124 21/01/2026 AFEEFA N NAVAS A (FTHR) PULIMOOTTIL, 
ANARY, 

CHERUTHANA, 
CHERUTHANA, 

690517, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

125 21/01/2026 Muhammed Hasil N Nazar A (FTHR) 8/361 Vayalil, Ayickad, 
Chingoli, Cheppad P O, 
690507, Karthikapally

  

126 21/01/2026 ABEESH S SHIBI P (FTHR) Kummuni Vadakkathil, 
Arattupuzha, 
Arattupuzha, 

Arattupuzha North P O, 
690515, Karthikappally

  

127 21/01/2026 SHIVARAMAN 
ACHUTHAN NAIR 

ACHUTHAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

NARAYANAPURATH, 
AYAPARAMPU, 
CHERUTHANA, 
CHERUTHANA, 

690517, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

128 21/01/2026 MIHARAJ M MEHABOOB (FTHR) PUTHENPURACKAL, 
MUTHUKULAM 

NORTH, 
MUTHUKULAM, 

CHEPPAD, 690507, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

129 21/01/2026 NAVANEETH 
MURALI

MURALI S (FTHR) THOTTUKADAVIL, 
KARUVATTA, 
KARUVATTA, 

KARUVATTA, 690517, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

130 21/01/2026 Neeraj Soman latha (MTHR) 305, anary, cheruthana, 
cheruthana, 690517, 

Karthikapally

  

131 21/01/2026 ERSHAD A Mymoonath (MTHR) Mammoottil, 
ARATTUPYZHA, 
ARATTUPYZHA, 
Arattupuzha North, 

690515, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

132 21/01/2026 SHIBU A ABOOBACKER 
KUNJU (FTHR)

KARAMPANTHARAPADEETTATHIL, 
KARUVATTA 

NORTH, 
KARUVATTA, 

KARUVATTA P O, 
690517, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

133 21/01/2026 MILAN ABRAHAM 
VARGHESE 

ABRAHAM 
VARGHESE (FTHR)

VENATTU, MUTTOM, 
MUTTOM, MUTTOM, 

690511, HARIPAD

  

134 21/01/2026 PRASANNA 
SHIVARAMAN NAIR 

SHIVARAMAN 
ACHUTHAN NAIR 

(HSBN)

NARAYANAPURATH, 
AYAPARAMPU, 
CHERUTHANA, 
CHERUTHANA, 

690517, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

135 21/01/2026 RABIYA K Sajeetha (MTHR) Arafa House, 
Arattupuzha, 
Arattupuzha, 

Arattupuzha North P O, 
690515, Karthikappally

  

136 21/01/2026 ADITHYA RAJ RAJENDRAN (FTHR) Thettimoottil, Kattil 
Market, Kumarapuram, 

Thamallackal North, 
690548, Karthikappally

  

137 21/01/2026 MAHESWARIAMMA S HARSHA KUMAR 
(HSBN)

141/Aloor  Veedu, 
AYAPARAMPU, 
CHERUTHANA, 
AYAPARAMPU, 

690517, 
KARTHIKAPALLI

  

138 21/01/2026 BINDU R HARIDASAN (FTHR) AKASH BHAVANAM, 
KARUVATTA, 
KARUVATTA, 

KARUVATTA, 690517, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

139 21/01/2026 ARAFATH K Sajeetha (MTHR) Arafa House, 
Arattupuzha, 
Arattupuzha, 

Arattupuzha North P O, 
690515, Karthikappally

  

140 21/01/2026 Stanly C Sam Samkutty C T (FTHR) Changuvilayil, 
Thekkekkara Kizhakku, 

Pallippad, Pallippad, 
690512, Haripad

  

141 21/01/2026 Punya Mano Manoharan P M (FTHR) PRASANNA 
SADANAM, 

POTHAPPALLY 
SOUTH, 

KUMARAPURAM, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

690548, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

142 21/01/2026 bhagyalakshmi m meenakumari g (MTHR) madathil vadakkathil, 
pilappuzha, Haripad, 

Haripad, 690514, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

143 21/01/2026 RUBEN MATHEW 
REJI 

REJI ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

REJI BHAVANAM, 
NEENDOOR, 
PALLIPPAD, 

PALLIPPAD  P O, 
690512, HARIPAD 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

144 21/01/2026 ASWATHY A AMBILI B (MTHR) SREEHARI, EVOOR 
NORTH, CHEPPAD, 
EVOOR P O, 690507, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

145 21/01/2026 ATHIRA S SOORYANANDAN 
(FTHR)

KATTICHIRAYIL, 
PATHIYANKARA, 

THRIKKUNNAPPUZHA, 
THRIKKUNNAPPUZHA, 

690515, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

146 21/01/2026 Anjima Anil Swapna (MTHR) Kalloorethu Tharayil, 
chingoli, Chingoli, 
chingoli, 690513, 

Karthikappally

  

147 21/01/2026 SHIBIN SHA S SHIBU (FTHR) KARUMBANTHARA 
PADEETTATHIL, 

KARUVATTA 
NORTH, 

KARUVATTA, 
KARUVATTA P O, 

690517, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

148 21/01/2026 CHYTHANYA 
THOMAS

ALEX JOHN (HSBN) MAROOR 
PUTHENPURAYIL, 

KARUVATTA, 
KARUVATTA, 

KARUVATTA, 690517, 
HARIPPAD

  

149 21/01/2026 Sree Hari AS Sadasivan (FTHR) Kannaamkulathu, 
Akamkudy, Pallipad, 
Akamkudy, 690513, 

Karthigapally

  

150 21/01/2026 SUJEESH S SURENDRAN (FTHR) DEVASAMTHURUTH 
PUTHUVAL, ANARY 

NORTH, 
CHERUTHANA, 
PANDY, 690514, 

HARIPAD

  

151 21/01/2026 Mohammed Abrar Y Yazer Arafath S (FTHR) Hira, Arattupuzha, 
Arattupuzha, 

Arattupuzha North P O, 
690515, Karthikappally

  

152 21/01/2026 AMBILI AYYAPPAN (FTHR) SREEHARI, EVOOR 
NORTH, CHEPPAD, 
EVOOR NORTH P O, 

690507, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

153 21/01/2026 Athul A Anirudhan (FTHR) Amal Bhavanam, 
Kizhakkekara North, 

Thrikkunnapuzha, 
Valiyaparambu, 690516, 

Karthikappally

  

154 21/01/2026 SARUN R REJIMON REJIMON (FTHR) Kavitha Bhavanam, 
Kattil Market, 
Kumarapuram, 

Thamallackal North, 
690548, Karthikappally

  

155 21/01/2026 BUSHRA MONY Y ASAD (HSBN) DARUL HUDA, 
MUTHUKULAM 

NORTH, 
CHOOLATHERUVU P 

O, 
CHOOLATHERUVU, 

690506, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

156 21/01/2026 Sumayya J Abdul Vahid A (HSBN) Bismilla Manzil, 
Thamallackal, 
Kumarapuram, 

Thamallackal, 690548, 
Karthikappally

  

157 21/01/2026 sajin george kunjumol (MTHR) puthankandathil, 
pilappuzha, Haripad, 

Haripad, 690514, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

158 21/01/2026 ADHIL MUHAMMED 
A

MUHAMMED 
ANSARI A (FTHR)

ANJILIPARAMPIL, 
MANNARASALA, 

HARIPAD, 
MANNARASALA, 

690514, 
KARTHIKKAPALLY

  

159 21/01/2026 SUPRIYA B Thankamani (OTHR) Krishna Bhavanam, 
Muthukulam South P O, 

Muthukulam, 
Muthukulam South P O, 

690506, Harippad

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

160 21/01/2026 VIJAYAMMA VELAYUDHAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

PUTHENPURACKAL, 
ANARY, 

CHERUTHANA, 
CHERUTHANA, 

690517, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

161 21/01/2026 Anaswara R Asha I (MTHR) Sreenandanam, 
Thamallakkal, 
Kumarapuram, 

Thamallackkal, 690548, 
karthikapally

  

162 21/01/2026 ALEYAMMA PHILIP ALLAN JOHN (HSBN) KANDATHIL 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

MUTTOM, CHEPPAD, 
MUTTOM P O, 690507, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

163 21/01/2026 PARVATHY RAJ VISHNU SANKAR V 
(HSBN)

MOZHOOR VISHNU 
BHAVANAM, EVOOR 

NORTH, CHEPPAD 
HARIPPAD, EVROOR 
NORTH P O, 690507, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

164 21/01/2026 YEDHUKRISHNAN S SAIMON R (FTHR) Devaswam Chirayil, 
Kattil Market, 
Kumarapuram, 

Thamallackal North, 
690548, Karthikappally

  

165 21/01/2026 Anjana Geethasree (MTHR) Chitralayam, 
Thamallackkal, 
Kumarapuram, 

Thamallackkal, 690548, 
Karthikapally

  

166 21/01/2026 ANJANA V ANILKUMAR (FTHR) ANJANA 
BHAVANAM, 

POTHAPPALLY, 
KUMARAPURAM, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

690548, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

167 21/01/2026 SUJILEKSHMI S VAISAKH BABU 
(HSBN)

LEKSHMI VILASAM, 
MUTHUKULAM 

NORTH, 
MUTHUKULAM, 

CHOOLATHERUVU, 
690506, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

168 21/01/2026 Jomon J Shyma (MTHR) K.K.North 
Valiyaparambu P.O, 

Valiyaparambu, 
Thrikkunnapuzha, 

Valiyaparambu, 690516, 
Karthikappally

  

169 21/01/2026 ABRAHAM JOHN JOHN GEORGE 
(FTHR)

KANDATHIL 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

MUTTOM, CHEPPAD, 
MUTTOM P O, 690511, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

170 21/01/2026 ALIYARU KUNJU 
BASHEER 

ALIYARUKUNJU 
(FTHR)

NOUFAL COTTAGE, 
HARIPAD, HARIPAD, 

HARIPAD, 690514, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

171 21/01/2026 NEHA ABRAHAM ABRAHAM JOHN 
(HSBN)

KANDATHIL 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

MUTTOM, CHEPPAD, 
MUTTOM P O, 690511, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

172 21/01/2026 ARDRA J JAYASREE (MTHR) Mankottayil, Kattil 
Market, Kumarapuram, 

Thamallackal North, 
690548, Karthikappally

  

173 21/01/2026 FIDHA SALMA MUHAMMED ANAS 
(FTHR)

THOPPIL THARAYIL, 
ERICKAVU, 

KUMARAPURAM, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY, 

690516, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

174 21/01/2026 AJMALATH BEEVI MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

AMAR MANZIL, 
POTHAPPALLY, 

KUMARAPURAM, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

690548, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

175 21/01/2026 AVANI MURALI S P R MURALI (FTHR) 05/32, ARYA 
BHAVANAM, 

THAMALLACKAL, 
KUMARAPURAM, 
THAMALLACKAL 

PO, 690548, HARIPAD

  

176 21/01/2026 Sulthana Fathima K S Sajila (MTHR) Kulayithara, Pallana, 
Thrikkunnapuzha, 
Pallana, 690515, 

Karthikapally

  

177 21/01/2026 SIDHARTH S Santhosh R (FTHR) 12/400 Vaikkath, 
Kallikkad, Arattupuzha, 
Arattupuzha, 690535, 

Karthikappalli

  

178 21/01/2026 BINSHAD B BASHEER K (FTHR) BINSHAD MANZIL, 
MUTHUKULAM 

NORTH, CHEPPAD, 
CHEPPAD P O, 

690507, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

179 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHIL S SHIHAB M (FTHR) Shihab Manzil, 
Karthikappally, 

Chingoli, 
Karthikappally, 690516, 

Haripad

  

180 21/01/2026 BHAGYALAL S SOMALALBABU N 
(FTHR)

Mooleparambil 
Puthuvalil, Kattil 

Market, Kumarapuram, 
Thamallackal North, 

690548, Karthikappally

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

181 21/01/2026 SAJINA SAMAD ABDULSAMAD 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEVEETTIL, 
PATHIYANKARA, 

THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 

690515, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

182 21/01/2026 AJAYAN A ACHAN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

PATTUKARAN 
PARAMPU, 

PILAPPUZHA, 
HARIPAD, HARIPAD, 

690514, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

183 21/01/2026 ATHULYA 
PANICKER 

RADHAKRISHNA 
PANICKER K G 

(FTHR)

9/85 MINI 
BHAVANAM, 

Chingoli, Chingoli, 
Chingoli P O, 690532, 

Karthikapally

  

184 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN N 

NAJEEM (FTHR) PANACHAPARAMBIL, 
PANOOR, 

THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
PALLANA, 690515, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

185 21/01/2026 Rugmini R Radhasaran V N (FTHR) Bodhi, Pilappuzha, 
Haripad, Haripad, 

690514, Karthikapally

  

186 21/01/2026 HISANA SAKKEER SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
H (FTHR)

8/355 OZHUKKU 
NEETTIL, Ayikkad, 

Chingoli, Cheppad P O, 
690507, Karthikapally

  

187 21/01/2026 Nandini Unnithan Jayakrishnan N (FTHR) Vazhappallil, Evoor, 
Cheppad, Evoor, 

690507, Karthikapally

  

188 21/01/2026 NASILA N NASAR (FTHR) THEKKEKKATTIL, 
PATHIYANKARA, 

THRIKKUNNPUZHA, 
THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 

690515, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

189 21/01/2026 IHSANA FATHIMA A ANWAR A (FTHR) IHSANA MANZIL, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA 
NORTH, 690515, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

190 21/01/2026 TONY THOMAS THOMAS MATHEW 
(FTHR)

THAIVEPPIL, 
KARUVATTA 

NORTH, 
KARUVATTA, 

THOTTAPALLY, 
688561, 

KARTHIKAPALLY

  

191 21/01/2026 SULEKHA ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

06/103, SHIBU 
MANZIL, 

THAMALLACKAL, 
KUMARAPURAM, 
THAMALLACKAL 

PO, 690548, HARIPAD

  

192 21/01/2026 Vrinda Dev Jayadev (FTHR) Aswathy, Thamallackal, 
Kumarapuram, 

Thamallakkal, 690548, 
Karthikappally

  

193 21/01/2026 SUNIMOL SIRAJUDEEN (HSBN) KATTUVADAKKATHIL, 
PATHIYANKARA, 

THRIKKUNNAPPUZHA, 
THRIKKUNNAPPUZHA, 

690515, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

194 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MISBAH N 

NISHAD (FTHR) PANTHIRAMPALLIL, 
THULAMPARAMPU 
NORTH, HARIPAD, 

MANNARASALA P O, 
690514, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

195 21/01/2026 Anju R Krishnan Nitheesh K R (HSBN) Kadambattu, 
Nangiarkulangara, 

Pallippad, 
Nangiarkulangara, 

690513, Karthikappally

  

196 21/01/2026 THEERTHA HARI H harikuttan (FTHR) rekhabhavanam, 
pathiyankara, 

thrikkunnapuzha, 
thrikkunnapuzha, 

690515, karthikappally

  

197 21/01/2026 ANJU G SREENI V (HSBN) THANNUVELIL, 
PALLANA, 

THRIKKUNNAPPUZHA, 
PALLANA P O, 

690515, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

198 21/01/2026 SIJIN S SIBU (FTHR) VALEL 
PADEETTATHIL, 

KATTIL MARKET, 
KUMARAPURAM, 
THAMALLACKAL 

NORTH, 690548, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

199 21/01/2026 Sooryanath S Sambasivan (FTHR) Snehalayam, 
Arattupuzha, 
Arattupuzha, 

Arattupuzha North P O, 
690515, Karthikapally

  

200 21/01/2026 Sumayya Latheef Naseera (MTHR) Safeer Manzil, 
Pathiyankara, 

Thrikkunnappuzha, 
Thrikkunnappuzha, 

690515, Karthikappalli

  

201 21/01/2026 Johan Cherian Benny Cherian (FTHR) Bunglow, Pullampada, 
Pallipad, Pallipad, 

690512, Karthikappally

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

202 21/01/2026 BHAGYA LEKSHMI P VIMALA (MTHR) THANUVELIL, 
PALLANA, 

THRIKKUNNAPPUZHA, 
PALLANA P O, 

690515, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

203 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ADIL A ABDUL RAHUMAN 
KUTYY (FTHR)

VADACHIRAYIL, 
PATHIYANKRARA, 

TRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
TRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 

690515, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

204 21/01/2026 Karthikadevi S Shaj N (FTHR) 410 Mepallil, Karuvatta, 
Karthikapally, 

Karuvatta, 690517, 
Haripad

  

205 21/01/2026 Shibu John Annamma (MTHR) Maruthathara, 
Thekkekkara Kizhakku, 

Pallippad, Pallippad, 
690512, Karthikappally

  

206 21/01/2026 Gowri Nandana A Santhoshkumar S 
(FTHR)

Vathalloor Padeettathil, 
Nangiarkulangara, 

Pallippad, 
Nangiarkulangara, 

690513, Karthikappally

  

207 21/01/2026 SANGEETH S SAJIKUMAR S (FTHR) PUTHENPURAYIL, 
KATTIL MARKET, 
KUMARAPURAM, 
THAMALLACKAL 

NORTH, 690548, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

208 21/01/2026 HAJIRABEEGUM M M Masshoor (FTHR) THEKKE POOTHARA, 
PANOOR, 

THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
PALLANA, 690515, 

HARIPPAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

209 21/01/2026 Bindu B Sadasivan S (HSBN) 103 A, Jyothis, 
Karuvatta, Karuvatta, 

690517, Karthikappally

  

210 21/01/2026 Bhavya S Karan Resmi (MTHR) Puthenveettil, 
Puthiyavila, 
Arattupuzha, 

Pattolimarket, 690531, 
Karthikappally

  

211 21/01/2026 Jaisy Jose Shibu John (HSBN) Maruthathara, 
Thekkekkara Kizhakku, 

Pallippad, Pallippad, 
690512, Karthikappally

  

212 21/01/2026 JASMIN A ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL 
PUTHUVAL, 

ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA 
NORTH, 690515, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

213 21/01/2026 Sajith Mohanan Saraswathy (MTHR) Thachanparambil, 
Cheppad, Cheppad, 
Cheppad, 690507, 

Karthikapally

  

214 21/01/2026 Abhimanyu D Dileepkumar (FTHR) Manibhavanam, 
Puthiyavila, 
Arattupuzha, 

Pattolimarket, 690531, 
Karthikappally

  

215 21/01/2026 Sai Nath S Sambasivan (FTHR) Snehalayam, 
Arattupuzha, 
Arattupuzha, 

Arattupuzha North P O, 
690515, Karthikapally

  

216 21/01/2026 Haroon H hashim (FTHR) Puthanpurakkal vadak, 
Panoor, 

Thrikkunnappuzha, 
Pallana, 690515, 
Karthikappally

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

217 21/01/2026 Adithyan S Suresh (FTHR) Thundathil Puthuval, 
Puthiyavila, 
Arattupuzha, 

Pattolimarket, 690531, 
Karthikappally

  

218 21/01/2026 Sanjay S Sajarajan (FTHR) Kunnanaseril Puthuval, 
Arattupuzha, 
Arattupuzha, 

Arattupuzha North P O, 
690515, Karthikapally

  

219 21/01/2026 ADITHYA R KURUP SREEKUMARI 
(MTHR)

KIZHAKKEKAIMOOTTIL, 
ERICKAVU, 

KUMARAPURAM, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY, 

690516, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

220 21/01/2026 SAFVAN N NOUSHAD (FTHR) VELAN THARAYIL, 
PATHIYANKARA, 

TRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
TRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 

690515, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

221 21/01/2026 SIDHI A S Santhosh R (FTHR) 12/400 Vaikkath, 
Kallikkad, Arattupuzha, 
Arattupuzha, 690535, 

Karthikappalli

  

222 21/01/2026 Sumathi V Karthikeyan (HSBN) Karthika, Muthukulam 
South, Muthukulam, 

Muthukulam South P O, 
690506, Karthikappally

  

223 21/01/2026 ROSHNA M Fathima (MTHR) RUKKOOS VILLA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA 

NORTH P O, 690515, 
Karthikappally

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

224 21/01/2026 LIJINA HANEEF HANEEF (FTHR) PONNOLAPARAMPIL, 
POTHAPPALLY 

NORTH, 
KUMARAPURAM, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

690548, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

225 21/01/2026 RUKSANA M FATHIMA (MTHR) RUKKOOS VILLA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA 

NORTH PO, 690515, 
Karthikappally

  

226 21/01/2026 Arathi Krishna Beena G Nair (MTHR) Thattarethu Arathy 
Bhavan, Road to the 
west of Mammoodu 

junction, Muthukulam, 
Muthukulam South PO, 
690506, Karthikappally

  

227 21/01/2026 Swapna Jayakumar Rethish Kumar (HSBN) Keerthanam, 
Thulamparambu Centre, 

Haripad, Haripad, 
690514, Karthikappally

  

228 21/01/2026 Shyam Prathyash 
Yohannan 

Yohannan (FTHR) Kelaparampil, 
Vazhuthanam, 

Pallippad, Pallippad, 
690512, Karthikapally

  

229 21/01/2026 ADITHYA BINOY BINOY S (FTHR) VELLOOPARAMBIL, 
KARUVATTA, 
KARUVATTA, 

KARUVATTA, 690517, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

230 21/01/2026 SAINA SHEREEF MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF (FTHR)

OTHALAPARAMBIL, 
PANOOR, 

THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 

690515, HARIPPAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

231 21/01/2026 ANJANA A Anandavally Amma 
(MTHR)

Peroor, Vazhuthanam, 
Pallippad, Pallippad, 
690512, Karthikapally

  

232 21/01/2026 AYISHAMOL P A ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

PANACHAPARAMPIL, 
PALLIPPATTUMURI, 

THRIKKUNNSPUZHA, 
THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 

690515, HARIPPAD

  

233 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AALIM 
NIYAD 

NIYAD MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

9/367 DARUL 
MUBARAK, NTPC 

ROAD, Chingoli, 
Chingoli P O, 690532, 

Karthikapally

  

234 21/01/2026 MURALEEDHARAN 
PILLAI 

Prasannakumari (WIFE) Muraleesadhanam, 
Vazhuthanam, 

Pallippad, Pallippad, 
690512, Karthikapally

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


